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Minsk 2019 European Games

@5 World Archery Europe (2019EG)
" Minsk (BLR), From 21-06-2019 to 27-06-2019

20 Jun 2019, Thursday

09:00-13:00
13:00-14:00
14:00-18:00

21 Jun 2019, Friday

08:30-09:00
09:00-11:45
11:45-12:45

12:45-13:15
13:15-16:00
16:00-16:30

16:30-16:45
16:45-17:10

17:10-17:35

04:00
01:00
04:00

00:30
02:45
01:00

00:30
02:45
00:30

00:15
00:25

00:25

Schedule

Official Practice + Equipment Inspection

Official Practice + Equipment Inspection - RM + CW (ABC)
Lunch Break

Official Practice + Equipment Inspection - RW + CM (ABC)

Ranking Round Men's Recurve & Women's Compound
Ranking Round Men's Recurve & Women's Compound
Ranking Round Men's Recurve & Women's Compound Warmup
Ranking Round Men's Recurve & Women's Compound

Lunch Break

Ranking Round Women's Recurve & Men's Compound
Ranking Round Women's Recurve & Men's Compound
Ranking Round Women's Recurve & Men's Compound Warmup
Ranking Round Women's Recurve & Men's Compound

Break

Mixed Team Eliminations 1/12 and 1/8
RX Warm-up

1/12: RX

RX and CX Warm-up

1/8: RX, CX
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22 Jun 2019, Saturday

\

&

09:00-09:25
09:25-09:50
09:50-10:15
10:15-10:40
10:40-11:05
11:05-11:30
11:30-11:55
11:55-12:20
12:20-12:45
12:45-13:10
13:10-13:35
13:35-14:00

14:00-14:25
14:25-14:50
14:50-15:15
15:15-15:40
15:40-15:50
15:50-16:00
16:00-16:20

16:20-16:40
16:40-17:00
17:00-17:20
17:20-17:40
17:40-18:00
18:00-18:20
18:20-18:40
18:40-19:00

Minsk 2019 European Games

@5 World Archery Europe (2019EG)
" Minsk (BLR), From 21-06-2019 to 27-06-2019

00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25

00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:10
00:10
00:20

00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20

Recurve Team Eliminations 1/4 and 1/2

1/4:
1/4:
1/4:
1/4:
1/2:
1/2:
1/4:
1/4:
1/4:
1/4:
1/2:
1/2:

Women's Recurve Team
Women's Recurve Team
Women's Recurve Team
Women's Recurve Team
Women's Recurve Team
Women's Recurve Team
Men's Recurve Team
Men's Recurve Team
Men's Recurve Team
Men's Recurve Team
Men's Recurve Team

Men's Recurve Team

Recurve Team Bronze and Gold Finals

Bronze: Women's Recurve Team

Bronze: Men's Recurve Team

Gold: Women's Recurve Team

Gold: Men's Recurve Team

Medal Ceremony Women's Recurve Team

Medal Ceremony Men's Recurve Team
Break

Compound Women Individual 1/8

1/8:
1/8:
1/8:
1/8:
1/8:
1/8:
1/8:
1/8:

Women's Compound Individual
Women's Compound Individual
Women's Compound Individual
Women's Compound Individual
Women's Compound Individual
Women's Compound Individual
Women's Compound Individual

Women's Compound Individual
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23 Jun 2019, Sunday

\

&

09:00-09:25
09:25-09:50
09:50-10:15
10:15-10:40
10:40-11:05
11:05-11:30
11:30-11:40
11:40-12:05
12:05-12:30
12:30-12:55
12:55-13:20
13:20-13:45
13:45-14:10

14:10-14:35
14:35-15:00
15:00-15:10
15:10-15:35
15:35-16:00
16:00-16:10
16:10-16:20
16:20-16:30

16:30-16:50
16:50-17:10
17:10-17:30
17:30-17:50
17:50-18:10
18:10-18:30
18:30-18:50
18:50-19:10

Minsk 2019 European Games

@5 World Archery Europe (2019EG)
" Minsk (BLR), From 21-06-2019 to 27-06-2019

00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:10
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25

00:25
00:25
00:10
00:25
00:25
00:10
00:10
00:10

00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20

Mixed Team Eliminations 1/4 and 1/2
1/4:
1/4:
1/4:
1/4:
1/2:
1/2:

Mixed Recurve Team
Mixed Recurve Team
Mixed Recurve Team
Mixed Recurve Team
Mixed Recurve Team

Mixed Recurve Team

Break

1/4:
1/4:
1/4:
1/4:
1/2:
1/2:

Mixed Team Bronze and Gold Finals

Bronze: Mixed Compound Team

Mixed Compound Team
Mixed Compound Team
Mixed Compound Team
Mixed Compound Team
Mixed Compound Team

Mixed Compound Team

Gold: Mixed Compound Team
Break

Bronze: Mixed Recurve Team

Gold: Mixed Recurve Team

Medal Ceremony Mixed Compound Team

Medal Ceremony Mixed Recurve Team
Break

Compound Men Individual 1/8

1/8:
1/8:
1/8:
1/8:
1/8:
1/8:
1/8:
1/8:

Men's Compound Individual
Men's Compound Individual
Men's Compound Individual
Men's Compound Individual
Men's Compound Individual
Men's Compound Individual
Men's Compound Individual

Men's Compound Individual
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24 Jun 2019, Monday

\

&

09:00-09:15
09:15-09:30
09:30-09:45
09:45-10:00
10:00-10:15
10:15-10:30
10:30-10:45
10:45-11:00
11:00-11:15
11:15-11:30
11:30-11:45
11:45-12:00
12:00-12:15
12:15-12:30
12:30-12:45
12:45-13:00
13:00-13:15
13:15-13:30
13:30-13:45
13:45-14:00
14:00-14:15
14:15-14:30
14:30-14:45
14:45-15:00
15:00-15:15
15:15-15:30
15:30-15:45
15:45-16:00
16:00-16:15
16:15-16:30
16:30-16:45
16:45-17:00

Minsk 2019 European Games

@5 World Archery Europe (2019EG)
" Minsk (BLR), From 21-06-2019 to 27-06-2019

00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15

Recurve Men Individual 1/32 and 1/16

1/32:
1/32:
1/16:
1/16:
1/32:
1/32:
1/16:
1/16:
1/32:
1/32:
1/16:
1/16:
1/32:
1/32:
1/16:
1/16:
1/32:
1/32:
1/16:
1/16:
1/32:
1/32:
1/16:
1/16:
1/32:
1/32:
1/16:
1/16:
1/32:
1/32:
1/16:
1/16:

Men's Recurve Individual
Men's Recurve Individual
Men's Recurve Individual
Men's Recurve Individual
Men's Recurve Individual
Men's Recurve Individual
Men's Recurve Individual
Men's Recurve Individual
Men's Recurve Individual
Men's Recurve Individual
Men's Recurve Individual
Men's Recurve Individual
Men's Recurve Individual
Men's Recurve Individual
Men's Recurve Individual
Men's Recurve Individual
Men's Recurve Individual
Men's Recurve Individual
Men's Recurve Individual
Men's Recurve Individual
Men's Recurve Individual
Men's Recurve Individual
Men's Recurve Individual
Men's Recurve Individual
Men's Recurve Individual
Men's Recurve Individual
Men's Recurve Individual
Men's Recurve Individual
Men's Recurve Individual
Men's Recurve Individual
Men's Recurve Individual

Men's Recurve Individual
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25 Jun 2019, Tuesday

09:00-09:15
09:15-09:30
09:30-09:45
09:45-10:00
10:00-10:15
10:15-10:30
10:30-10:45
10:45-11:00
11:00-11:15
11:15-11:30
11:30-11:45
11:45-12:00
12:00-12:15
12:15-12:30
12:30-12:45
12:45-13:00
13:00-13:15
13:15-13:30
13:30-13:45
13:45-14:00
14:00-14:15
14:15-14:30
14:30-14:45
14:45-15:00
15:00-15:15
15:15-15:30
15:30-15:45
15:45-16:00
16:00-16:15
16:15-16:30
16:30-16:45
16:45-17:00

) minsk | g
% MINS @

00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15

Recurve Women Individual 1/32 and 1/16
1/32:
1/32:
1/16:
1/16:
1/32:
1/32:
1/16:
1/16:
1/32:
1/32:
1/16:
1/16:
1/32:
1/32:
1/16:
1/16:
1/32:
1/32:
1/16:
1/16:
1/32:
1/32:
1/16:
1/16:
1/32:
1/32:
1/16:
1/16:
1/32:
1/32:
1/16:
1/16:

Women's Recurve Individual
Women's Recurve Individual
Women's Recurve Individual
Women's Recurve Individual
Women's Recurve Individual
Women's Recurve Individual
Women's Recurve Individual
Women's Recurve Individual
Women's Recurve Individual
Women's Recurve Individual
Women's Recurve Individual
Women's Recurve Individual
Women's Recurve Individual
Women's Recurve Individual
Women's Recurve Individual
Women's Recurve Individual
Women's Recurve Individual
Women's Recurve Individual
Women's Recurve Individual
Women's Recurve Individual
Women's Recurve Individual
Women's Recurve Individual
Women's Recurve Individual
Women's Recurve Individual
Women's Recurve Individual
Women's Recurve Individual
Women's Recurve Individual
Women's Recurve Individual
Women's Recurve Individual
Women's Recurve Individual
Women's Recurve Individual

Women's Recurve Individual

Minsk 2019 European Games

World Archery Europe (2019EG)
Minsk (BLR), From 21-06-2019 to 27-06-2019
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Minsk 2019 European Games

@ World Archery Europe (2019EG)

Minsk (BLR), From 21-06-2019 to 27-06-2019 ‘

L
26 Jun 2019, Wednesday
09:00-09:15 00:15
09:15-09:30 00:15
09:30-09:45 00:15
09:45-10:00 00:15
10:00-10:15 00:15
10:15-10:30 00:15
10:30-10:45 00:15
10:45-11:00 00:15
11:00-11:15 00:15
11:15-11:30 00:15
11:30-11:45 00:15
11:45-12:00 00:15
12:00-12:15 00:15
12:15-12:30 00:15
12:30-12:40 00:10
12:40-13:00 00:20
13:00-13:20 00:20
13:20-13:40 00:20
13:40-14:00 00:20
14:00-14:20 00:20
14:20-14:40 00:20
14:40-15:00 00:20
15:00-15:20 00:20
15:20-15:30 00:10
15:30-15:45 00:15
15:45-16:00 00:15
16:00-16:10 00:10
16:10-16:20 00:10

Recurve Women Individual from 1/8 to 1/2 and Compound Women Individual 1/4 and 1/2

1/8:
1/8:
1/8:
1/8:
1/8:
1/8:
1/8:
1/8:
1/4:
1/4:
1/4:
1/4:
1/2:
1/2:

Women's Recurve Individual
Women's Recurve Individual
Women's Recurve Individual
Women's Recurve Individual
Women's Recurve Individual
Women's Recurve Individual
Women's Recurve Individual
Women's Recurve Individual
Women's Recurve Individual
Women's Recurve Individual
Women's Recurve Individual
Women's Recurve Individual
Women's Recurve Individual

Women's Recurve Individual

Break

1/4: Women's Compound Individual
1/4: Women's Compound Individual
1/4: Women's Compound Individual
1/4: Women's Compound Individual
1/2: Women's Compound Individual
1/2: Women's Compound Individual

Recurve and Compound Women Individual Bronze and Gold Finals

Bronze: Women's Compound Individual

Gold: Women's Compound Individual

Break

Bronze: Women's Recurve Individual

Gold: Women's Recurve Individual

Medal Ceremony Women's Compound Individual

Medal Ceremony Women's Recurve Individual
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27 Jun 2019, Thursday

09:00-09:20
09:20-09:40
09:40-10:00
10:00-10:20
10:20-10:40
10:40-11:00
11:00-11:10
11:10-11:25
11:25-11:40
11:40-11:55
11:55-12:10
12:10-12:25
12:25-12:40
12:40-12:55
12:55-13:10
13:10-13:25
13:25-13:40
13:40-13:55
13:55-14:10
14:10-14:25
14:25-14:40

14:40-14:55
14:55-15:10
15:10-15:20
15:20-15:40
15:40-16:00
16:00-16:10
16:10-16:20

Minsk 2019 European Games

’2"3;'99'( %% World Archery Europe (2019EG)
" " Minsk (BLR), From 21-06-2019 to 27-06-2019

00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:10
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15

00:15
00:15
00:10
00:20
00:20
00:10
00:10

Recurve Men Individual from 1/8 to 1/2 and Compound Men Individual 1/4 and 1/2

1/4:
1/4:
1/4:
1/4:
1/2:
1/2:

Men's Compound Individual
Men's Compound Individual
Men's Compound Individual
Men's Compound Individual
Men's Compound Individual

Men's Compound Individual

Break

1/8:
1/8:
1/8:
1/8:
1/8:
1/8:
1/8:
1/8:
1/4:
1/4:
1/4:
1/4:
1/2:
1/2:

Recurve and Compound Men Individual Bronze and Gold Finals

Bronze: Men's Recurve Individual

Men's Recurve Individual
Men's Recurve Individual
Men's Recurve Individual
Men's Recurve Individual
Men's Recurve Individual
Men's Recurve Individual
Men's Recurve Individual
Men's Recurve Individual
Men's Recurve Individual
Men's Recurve Individual
Men's Recurve Individual
Men's Recurve Individual
Men's Recurve Individual

Men's Recurve Individual

Gold: Men's Recurve Individual

Break

Bronze: Men's Compound Individual
Gold: Men's Compound Individual
Medal Ceremony Men's Recurve Individual

Medal Ceremony Men's Compound Individual
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