

World Archery Europe (2019EG) Minsk (BLR), From 21-06-2019 to 27-06-2019



# **Schedule**

Vers. 3.2 (20 Jun 2019 05:50 UTC)

20 Jun 2019, Thursday	у	
		Official Practice + Equipment Inspection
09:00-13:00	04:00	Official Practice + Equipment Inspection - RM + CW (ABC)
13:00-14:00	01:00	Lunch Break
14:00-18:00	04:00	Official Practice + Equipment Inspection - RW + CM (ABC)
21 Jun 2019, Friday		
		Ranking Round Men's Recurve & Women's Compound
		Ranking Round Men's Recurve & Women's Compound
08:30-09:00	00:30	Ranking Round Men's Recurve & Women's Compound Warmup
09:00-11:45	02:45	Ranking Round Men's Recurve & Women's Compound
11:45-12:45	01:00	Lunch Break
		Ranking Round Women's Recurve & Men's Compound
		Ranking Round Women's Recurve & Men's Compound
12:45-13:15	00:30	Ranking Round Women's Recurve & Men's Compound Warmup
13:15-16:00	02:45	Ranking Round Women's Recurve & Men's Compound
16:00-16:30	00:30	Break
		Mixed Team Eliminations 1/12 and 1/8
16:30-16:45	00:15	RX Warm-up
16:45-17:10	00:25	1/12: RX
		RX and CX Warm-up
17:10-17:35	00:25	1/8: RX, CX



World Archery Europe (2019EG)
Minsk (BLR), From 21-06-2019 to 27-06-2019



### 22 Jun 2019, Saturday

n 2019, Saturday		
		Recurve Team Eliminations 1/4 and 1/2
09:00-09:25	00:25	1/4: Women's Recurve Team
09:25-09:50	00:25	1/4: Women's Recurve Team
09:50-10:15	00:25	1/4: Women's Recurve Team
10:15-10:40	00:25	1/4: Women's Recurve Team
10:40-11:05	00:25	1/2: Women's Recurve Team
11:05-11:30	00:25	1/2: Women's Recurve Team
11:30-11:55	00:25	1/4: Men's Recurve Team
11:55-12:20	00:25	1/4: Men's Recurve Team
12:20-12:45	00:25	1/4: Men's Recurve Team
12:45-13:10	00:25	1/4: Men's Recurve Team
13:10-13:35	00:25	1/2: Men's Recurve Team
13:35-14:00	00:25	1/2: Men's Recurve Team
		Recurve Team Bronze and Gold Finals
14:00-14:25	00:25	Bronze: Women's Recurve Team
14:25-14:50	00:25	Bronze: Men's Recurve Team
14:50-15:15	00:25	Gold: Women's Recurve Team
15:15-15:40	00:25	Gold: Men's Recurve Team
15:40-15:50	00:10	Medal Ceremony Women's Recurve Team
15:50-16:00	00:10	Medal Ceremony Men's Recurve Team
16:00-16:20	00:20	Break
		Compound Women Individual 1/8
16:20-16:40	00:20	1/8: Women's Compound Individual
16:40-17:00	00:20	1/8: Women's Compound Individual
17:00-17:20	00:20	1/8: Women's Compound Individual
17:20-17:40	00:20	1/8: Women's Compound Individual
17:40-18:00	00:20	1/8: Women's Compound Individual
18:00-18:20	00:20	1/8: Women's Compound Individual
18:20-18:40	00:20	1/8: Women's Compound Individual
18:40-19:00	00:20	1/8: Women's Compound Individual



World Archery Europe (2019EG)
Minsk (BLR), From 21-06-2019 to 27-06-2019



### 23 Jun 2019, Sunday

2019, Sunday		
		Mixed Team Eliminations 1/4 and 1/2
09:00-09:25	00:25	1/4: Mixed Recurve Team
09:25-09:50	00:25	1/4: Mixed Recurve Team
09:50-10:15	00:25	1/4: Mixed Recurve Team
10:15-10:40	00:25	1/4: Mixed Recurve Team
10:40-11:05	00:25	1/2: Mixed Recurve Team
11:05-11:30	00:25	1/2: Mixed Recurve Team
11:30-11:40	00:10	Break
11:40-12:05	00:25	1/4: Mixed Compound Team
12:05-12:30	00:25	1/4: Mixed Compound Team
12:30-12:55	00:25	1/4: Mixed Compound Team
12:55-13:20	00:25	1/4: Mixed Compound Team
13:20-13:45	00:25	1/2: Mixed Compound Team
13:45-14:10	00:25	1/2: Mixed Compound Team
		Mixed Team Bronze and Gold Finals
14:10-14:35	00:25	Bronze: Mixed Compound Team
14:35-15:00	00:25	Gold: Mixed Compound Team
15:00-15:10	00:10	Break
15:10-15:35	00:25	Bronze: Mixed Recurve Team
15:35-16:00	00:25	Gold: Mixed Recurve Team
16:00-16:10	00:10	Medal Ceremony Mixed Compound Team
16:10-16:20	00:10	Medal Ceremony Mixed Recurve Team
16:20-16:30	00:10	Break
		Compound Men Individual 1/8
16:30-16:50	00:20	1/8: Men's Compound Individual
16:50-17:10	00:20	1/8: Men's Compound Individual
17:10-17:30	00:20	1/8: Men's Compound Individual
17:30-17:50	00:20	1/8: Men's Compound Individual
17:50-18:10	00:20	1/8: Men's Compound Individual
18:10-18:30	00:20	1/8: Men's Compound Individual
18:30-18:50	00:20	1/8: Men's Compound Individual
18:50-19:10	00:20	1/8: Men's Compound Individual



World Archery Europe (2019EG)
Minsk (BLR), From 21-06-2019 to 27-06-2019



### 24 Jun 2019, Monday

2019, Monday			
		Recurve Men Individual 1/32 and 1/16	
09:00-09:15	00:15	1/32: Men's Recurve Individual	
09:15-09:30	00:15	1/32: Men's Recurve Individual	
09:30-09:45	00:15	1/16: Men's Recurve Individual	
09:45-10:00	00:15	1/16: Men's Recurve Individual	
10:00-10:15	00:15	1/32: Men's Recurve Individual	
10:15-10:30	00:15	1/32: Men's Recurve Individual	
10:30-10:45	00:15	1/16: Men's Recurve Individual	
10:45-11:00	00:15	1/16: Men's Recurve Individual	
11:00-11:15	00:15	1/32: Men's Recurve Individual	
11:15-11:30	00:15	1/32: Men's Recurve Individual	
11:30-11:45	00:15	1/16: Men's Recurve Individual	
11:45-12:00	00:15	1/16: Men's Recurve Individual	
12:00-12:15	00:15	1/32: Men's Recurve Individual	
12:15-12:30	00:15	1/32: Men's Recurve Individual	
12:30-12:45	00:15	1/16: Men's Recurve Individual	
12:45-13:00	00:15	1/16: Men's Recurve Individual	
13:00-13:15	00:15	1/32: Men's Recurve Individual	
13:15-13:30	00:15	1/32: Men's Recurve Individual	
13:30-13:45	00:15	1/16: Men's Recurve Individual	
13:45-14:00	00:15	1/16: Men's Recurve Individual	
14:00-14:15	00:15	1/32: Men's Recurve Individual	
14:15-14:30	00:15	1/32: Men's Recurve Individual	
14:30-14:45	00:15	1/16: Men's Recurve Individual	
14:45-15:00	00:15	1/16: Men's Recurve Individual	
15:00-15:15	00:15	1/32: Men's Recurve Individual	
15:15-15:30	00:15	1/32: Men's Recurve Individual	
15:30-15:45	00:15	1/16: Men's Recurve Individual	
15:45-16:00	00:15	1/16: Men's Recurve Individual	
16:00-16:15	00:15	1/32: Men's Recurve Individual	
16:15-16:30	00:15	1/32: Men's Recurve Individual	
16:30-16:45	00:15	1/16: Men's Recurve Individual	
16:45-17:00	00:15	1/16: Men's Recurve Individual	



World Archery Europe (2019EG) Minsk (BLR), From 21-06-2019 to 27-06-2019



#### 25 Jun 2019, Tuesday

_				
Recurve	Women	Individual	1/32 and 1/16	

		Recurve Women Individual 1/32 a
09:00-09:15	00:15	1/32: Women's Recurve Individual
09:15-09:30	00:15	1/32: Women's Recurve Individual
09:30-09:45	00:15	1/16: Women's Recurve Individual
09:45-10:00	00:15	1/16: Women's Recurve Individual
10:00-10:15	00:15	1/32: Women's Recurve Individual
10:15-10:30	00:15	1/32: Women's Recurve Individual
10:30-10:45	00:15	1/16: Women's Recurve Individual
10:45-11:00	00:15	1/16: Women's Recurve Individual
11:00-11:15	00:15	1/32: Women's Recurve Individual
11:15-11:30	00:15	1/32: Women's Recurve Individual
11:30-11:45	00:15	1/16: Women's Recurve Individual
11:45-12:00	00:15	1/16: Women's Recurve Individual
12:00-12:15	00:15	1/32: Women's Recurve Individual
12:15-12:30	00:15	1/32: Women's Recurve Individual
12:30-12:45	00:15	1/16: Women's Recurve Individual
12:45-13:00	00:15	1/16: Women's Recurve Individual
13:00-13:15	00:15	1/32: Women's Recurve Individual
13:15-13:30	00:15	1/32: Women's Recurve Individual
13:30-13:45	00:15	1/16: Women's Recurve Individual
13:45-14:00	00:15	1/16: Women's Recurve Individual
14:00-14:15	00:15	1/32: Women's Recurve Individual
14:15-14:30	00:15	1/32: Women's Recurve Individual
14:30-14:45	00:15	1/16: Women's Recurve Individual
14:45-15:00	00:15	1/16: Women's Recurve Individual
15:00-15:15	00:15	1/32: Women's Recurve Individual
15:15-15:30	00:15	1/32: Women's Recurve Individual
15:30-15:45	00:15	1/16: Women's Recurve Individual
15:45-16:00	00:15	1/16: Women's Recurve Individual
16:00-16:15	00:15	1/32: Women's Recurve Individual
16:15-16:30	00:15	1/32: Women's Recurve Individual
16:30-16:45	00:15	1/16: Women's Recurve Individual
16:45-17:00	00:15	1/16: Women's Recurve Individual



World Archery Europe (2019EG) Minsk (BLR), From 21-06-2019 to 27-06-2019



#### 26 Jun 2019, Wednesday

#### Recurve Women Individual from 1/8 to 1/2 and Compound Women Individual 1/4 and 1/2

		recurve Women marviada from 170 to 172 and Compound Women me
09:00-09:15	00:15	1/8: Women's Recurve Individual
09:15-09:30	00:15	1/8: Women's Recurve Individual
09:30-09:45	00:15	1/8: Women's Recurve Individual
09:45-10:00	00:15	1/8: Women's Recurve Individual
10:00-10:15	00:15	1/8: Women's Recurve Individual
10:15-10:30	00:15	1/8: Women's Recurve Individual
10:30-10:45	00:15	1/8: Women's Recurve Individual
10:45-11:00	00:15	1/8: Women's Recurve Individual
11:00-11:15	00:15	1/4: Women's Recurve Individual
11:15-11:30	00:15	1/4: Women's Recurve Individual
11:30-11:45	00:15	1/4: Women's Recurve Individual
11:45-12:00	00:15	1/4: Women's Recurve Individual
12:00-12:15	00:15	1/2: Women's Recurve Individual
12:15-12:30	00:15	1/2: Women's Recurve Individual
12:30-12:40	00:10	Break
12:40-13:00	00:20	1/4: Women's Compound Individual
13:00-13:20	00:20	1/4: Women's Compound Individual
13:20-13:40	00:20	1/4: Women's Compound Individual
13:40-14:00	00:20	1/4: Women's Compound Individual
14:00-14:20	00:20	1/2: Women's Compound Individual
14:20-14:40	00:20	1/2: Women's Compound Individual
		Recurve and Compound Women Individual Bronze and Gold Finals
14:40-15:00	00:20	Bronze: Women's Compound Individual
15:00-15:20	00:20	Gold: Women's Compound Individual
15:20-15:30	00:10	Break
15:30-15:45	00:15	Bronze: Women's Recurve Individual
15:45-16:00	00:15	Gold: Women's Recurve Individual

16:00-16:10 00:10 Medal Ceremony Women's Compound Individual

16:10-16:20 00:10 Medal Ceremony Women's Recurve Individual



World Archery Europe (2019EG)
Minsk (BLR), From 21-06-2019 to 27-06-2019



#### 27 Jun 2019, Thursday

Recurve Men Individual from 1/8 to 1/2 and Compound Men Individual		
00:20	1/4: Men's Compound Individual	

09:00-09:20	00:20	1/4: Men's Compound Individual
09:20-09:40	00:20	1/4: Men's Compound Individual
09:40-10:00	00:20	1/4: Men's Compound Individual
10:00-10:20	00:20	1/4: Men's Compound Individual
10:20-10:40	00:20	1/2: Men's Compound Individual
10:40-11:00	00:20	1/2: Men's Compound Individual
11:00-11:10	00:10	Break
11:10-11:25	00:15	1/8: Men's Recurve Individual
11:25-11:40	00:15	1/8: Men's Recurve Individual
11:40-11:55	00:15	1/8: Men's Recurve Individual
11:55-12:10	00:15	1/8: Men's Recurve Individual
12:10-12:25	00:15	1/8: Men's Recurve Individual
12:25-12:40	00:15	1/8: Men's Recurve Individual
12:40-12:55	00:15	1/8: Men's Recurve Individual
12:55-13:10	00:15	1/8: Men's Recurve Individual
13:10-13:25	00:15	1/4: Men's Recurve Individual
13:25-13:40	00:15	1/4: Men's Recurve Individual
13:40-13:55	00:15	1/4: Men's Recurve Individual
13:55-14:10	00:15	1/4: Men's Recurve Individual
14:10-14:25	00:15	1/2: Men's Recurve Individual
14:25-14:40	00:15	1/2: Men's Recurve Individual

#### **Recurve and Compound Men Individual Bronze and Gold Finals**

		•
14:40-14:55	00:15	Bronze: Men's Recurve Individual
14:55-15:10	00:15	Gold: Men's Recurve Individual
15:10-15:20	00:10	Break
15:20-15:40	00:20	Bronze: Men's Compound Individual
15:40-16:00	00:20	Gold: Men's Compound Individual
16:00-16:10	00:10	Medal Ceremony Men's Recurve Individual
16:10-16:20	00:10	Medal Ceremony Men's Compound Individual